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Subject wise Results 

III Sem   Results Analysis of ODD Semester - 2019 

Sl. 

No 

Subject 

Code 

Name of the Teacher  No. Of Candidates Appeared  

Fail Pass  % age 
Sriyuths 

Total 

Strength  
Absent  Appd. 

1 18TX31 
Y.N. Dinesh. 

 
45 01 44 06 38 86 

2 18TX32 
S.M Chandrasekara 

 
45 01 44 03 41 93 

3 18TX33 
S.N. Ramesh 

 
45 01 44 00 44 100 

4 18TX34 
S.S. Nandikol 

 
45 01 44 01 43 98 

5 18TX35 
S.M Chandrasekara 

 
45 01 44 03 41 93 

6 18TXL36 S.N. Ramesh + M.C.Patel 45 01 44 00 44 100 

7 18TXL37 
S.S. Nandikol 

 
45 01 44 01 43 98 

8 18TXL38 
S.M Chandrasekara 

 
45 01 44 00 44 100 

 

 

75

80

85

90

95

100

105

P
er

ce
n

ta
ge

Subjects
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